
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0257

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:2/20/2015 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/5/2015 3/5/2015

Title: Authority to increase purchase order and amend the agreement with Tetra Tech EM, Inc., for
professional services in connection with environmental site investigations of MWRDGC-owned land,
in an amount of $167,711.29, from an amount of $666,507.67, to an amount not to exceed
$834,218.96, Account 101-66000-601170, Purchase Order 3076477

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3076477 012315.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners3/5/2015 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole3/5/2015 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

